
Actual Mortgage Bankers 

AEELA Mortgage 

Banco Popular PR 

Capital Mortgage 

Coop. Aibonitena (Boni Coop) 

Coop. Aguadilla 

Coop. Cabo Rojo 

Coop.Caguas 

Coop. Camuy 

Custo-Coop 

Coop. Isabela 

Coop. Jesus Obrero 

787-217-3737 

787-641-2021 

787-707-7070 

787-661-2000 

787-735-4131 

787-891-1755 

787-851-1337 

787-7 46-9595 

787-898-4970 

787-751-7894 

INSTITUCIONES 
FINANCIERAS 

PARTICIPANTES 

Coop. La Puertorriqueña 

CrossCounty Mortgage 

Equity Mortgage 

787-748-1111; 

787-762-2333; 787-765-1490 

787.606.5000 

787-725-1072 

FEMBI Mortgage 787-625-2525 

FirstBank 787-760-8100 

Habitat for Humanity (ONGs) 787-368-9393 

HatiCoop 787-898-3260; 787-652-4262 

Home Mortgage 787-769-1496 

HR Mortgage 787-704-7407 

787-872-2265 Latin American Financia! 787-774-0332 

787-720-6209 Legacy Mortgage Solutions 787-296-8224 

Coop. Las Piedras 

Coop. Lajas 

787-422-2011; 787-912-7932 Mauna Coop 787-861-2240 

Coop. Lares 

Coop. Moca 

Coop.Naguabeña 

Coop. Oriental 

Quebrada Coop 

787-899-1120 Medicoop 787-763-8611 

787-897-4141 Metro lsland Mortgage 787-759-8478; 787-531-1146 

787-877-2730 Money House 787-725-8000 

787-874-2185 Multi Mortgage 787-296-3333 

787-852-0964 One Trust Home Loa ns 787-490-0435; 787-303-0119 

787-898-7979 Oriental Bank 787-771-6800; 787-765-5354 

Coop. Rincón 787-805-1530; 787-868-2115 Planet Home Lending 1-888-966-9044 

Coop. Rodríguez Hidalgo 

Coop. Roosevelt Roads 

Coop. Sagrada Familia 

Coop. San José 

Coop. San Rafael 

Coop. Santa Isabel 

Coop. Valenciano (Valen Coop) 

Coop. Vegabajena Coop 

Coop. Yauco 

Coop. Zeno Gandía 

COOPACA 

787-825-1350 Platinium Mortgage 787-813-7734 

787-863-3045 PMI Financia! PR 787-931-0213 

787-859-2650 Preferred Mortgage 787-641-5500 

787-735-7474 Rendon Mortgage Bankers 787-625-8110 

787-895-2050 RF Mortgage 787-782-8255 

787-845-0005 

787-734-5291 

787-855-3442 

787-856-1820 

787-650-1122 

787-878-2095 

Seniors Mortgage 

Sun West Mortgage Corp. 

The Lending Center 

Trust Mortgage 

Vegacoop 

VIG Mortgage 

FONDOS CDBCi-DR 1 VIVIENDA 

787-622-6262 

787-786-9378 

787-767-7172 

787-522-7777 

787-883-4360 

787-200-8585 


